Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC BG Liudinghausen (2034210)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Stadtfeldstr. 35, 59348 Ludinghausen
info@tc-blau-gold.de

Sportwart/in
Zurhove, Mechthild
T 02591794890 m.volmerzurhove@tc-blau-gold.de

Jugendwart/in

Beermann, Katrin
T +49 162 8556812 beermannk@googlemail.com
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Junioren U12 4er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Oliver Kett; T +49 171 3170610

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kett, Jakob

Teillier, Julian
Lakebrink, Mats
Noack, Leander
Schwersmann, Laurenz
Move, Vincent
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ID-Nr.

11200270
11201799
11305259
11303764
11216282
11314046

LK

LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
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